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9.00

Authorities and Introduction A. Bosi

SESSION 1 CHRONIC MYELOID LEUKEMIA

9.15
9.45
10.15
10.45
11.15

11.30

Chairs G. Specchia, F. Pane

Optimizing Frontline TKI G. Saglio
Treatment switch P. E. Westerweel

TKI and selected complications M. Bocchia
Treatment free Remission M. Baccarani
Discussion

Coffee Break

SESSION 2 NON NEOPLASTIC DISEASES

11.45
12.05
12.25
12.45
13.05

13.20

Chairs V. De Stefano, G. Castaman

PNH Monoclonal Antibodies Today and perspectives R. Notaro
Gaucher: new diagnostic and therapeutic aspects M. D. Cappellini
Primitive Immune Cytopenias W. Barcellini

Secondary Immune Cytopenias C. Dearden

Discussion

Light Lunch

SESSION 3 ACUTE LEUKEMIAS

14.30
15.00
15.30

16.00
16.15

16.45
17.15

Chairs A. Rambaldi, S. Amadori

TKI in Ph1+ ALL S. Chiaretti

The optimal target in B-ALL N. Gokbuget
FLT-3 Inhibitors in AML ]. Sierra

Coffee Break

Chimeric Antigen Receptor (CAR) T therapy in leukemias M. Schmitt

Retinoic Acid and Arsenic Trioxide F. Lo Coco
Discussion
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SESSION 4

9.00
9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00

11.15
SESSION 5

11.30
12.00
12.30
13.00
13.30

13.45
SESSION 6
14.45
15.15

15.45
16.15

16.30
SESSION 7
16.45
17.15

17.45
18.15

18.30

MULTIPLE MYELOMA

Chairs M. Petrini, M. Gobbi
Check-point inhibitors M. Boccadoro
Monoclonal antibodies C. Touzeau
Proteasome inhibitors A. Corso
Immunomodulants Agents N. Lehners
Discussion

Coffee Break

CHRONIC LYMPHOCYTIC LEUKEMIA
Chairs A. Cuneo, M. Musso

Monoclonal Antibodies P. Cramer

PI3K inhibitors L. Scarfo

BTK inhibitors M. Spaargaren

Bcl-2 inhibitors D. Rossi

Discussion

Light Lunch

NON HODGKIN LYMPHOMAS

Chairs R. Fanin, G. Semenzato

Monoclonal Antibodies (unconjugated and conjugated) G. Gaidano
Immunomodulants Agents and other inhibitors A. Davies
SPECIAL LECTURE CAR-T Therapy: Clinical Protocols E. Biagi
Discussion

Coffee Break

HODGKIN LYMPHOMAS

Chairs G. La Nasa, A. Olivieri

Monoclonal Antibodies F. Keil

Check-point inhibitors and other inhibitors L. Rigacci
Bcl-2 expression in patients with classical HD A. Cuccaro
Discussion

Summing up and Conclusions A. Bosi
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Andrew Davies
Valerio De Stefano
Claire Dearden
Renato Fanin
Gianluca Gaidano
Marco Gobbi
Nicola Gokbuget
Felix Keil

Giorgio La Nasa
Nicola Lehners
Francesco Lo Coco
Maurizio Musso
Rosario Notaro
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